

Ag. No. - 04/CMBD/25-26.

RRSMF.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

N/W. - Damara Damand Baidary Path to
Machdumpur.

Assistant Engineer, Damara **DIVISION**

Patliputra Imbra Const. **SUB-DIVISION**

P.V. LTD.

M.B. No. - 1500.

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>1st and Final Bill</u>					
Name of work:- Demara					
Ohumaul Bujung path to					
Makh lumpur					
Name of Agency:- Palti putra					
indra Construction Pvt. Ltd.					
Reg. NO - 04/CMB D/2025-26					
Date of start:- 13/05/2025					

DO

Date of Completion:- 12/05/2026

Actual Date of Completion:- 23/10/25

Measurement

Item No 1/1 Clearing and
grubbing Road land

$$2 \times 20.00 \times 0.10 = 20.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$1 \times 10 \times 20 \times 0.10 = 20.00 "$$

$$= 40.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$= 0.04 \text{ Ha}$$

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item NO 17/16 P8 Fixing log 00 mm bony city vide TmB P/5 item no 7					
2.00 Nos @ RS 10670.43/No = RS - 21341.00					
Item NO 18/17 Plastering with cement mortar (1:1:4) city vide TmB P/5 item no 8					
21.44 m ² @ RS 191.56/m ² = RS - 4107.04 ≈ 4107.00					
Item NO 18/18 Painting two coats including primer city vide TmB P/2 item no 14/18					
21.44 m ² @ RS 128.93/m ² = RS - 2764.26 ≈ 2764.00 = RS - 1020074.00					
Add labour (ess 1%)					RS - 10201.00
S.F ee					RS - 18013.00
					RS - 1048288.00
Add GST 18%					RS - 188692.00
					RS - 1236980.00

Continuation

Ranj

JE
23/10/25Anil
22/10/25
ACPraps
25/11/25